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2241 2241-gme41-aashish@aema.edu.in Aashish Pandey 18-11-1997 Uttarpradesh 

2242 2242-gme41-abhishek@aema.edu.in Abhishek Rajshekar 25-04-2001 Karnataka 

2243 2243-gme41-adarsh@aema.edu.in Adarsh Kumaraswamy 10-03-2002 Tamilnadu

2244 2244-gme41-ahmed@aema.edu.in Ahmed Sheesh Rawah 02-03-2002 Kerala

2245 2245-gme41-aman@aema.edu.in Aman Hasan Khatib 26-08-2001 Maharashtra 

2246 2246-gme41-ankur@aema.edu.in Ankur Vijay Pawar 11-06-2000 Maharashtra 

2247 2247-gme41-darren@aema.edu.in Darren Nixon 19-06-2001 Kerala 

2248 2248-gme41-dinesh@aema.edu.in Dinesh Sharma 21-10-2002 Odisha

2249 2249-gme41-fahim@aema.edu.in Fahim Feroz Khan 30-10-2001 Maharashtra

2250 2250-gme41-gaurav@aema.edu.in Gaurav Thakur 25-06-2001 CHANDIGARH

2251 2251-gme41-gurvinder@aema.edu.in Gurvinder Singh 10-08-2001 Jammu and Kashmir

2252 2252-gme41-harvinder@aema.edu.in Harvinder Pal Singh 27-02-2001 Jammu and Kashmir

2253 2253-gme41-joel@aema.edu.in Joel Chacko Koshy 04-10-1998 Kerala

2254 2254-gme41-kiran@aema.edu.in Kiran Sasikumar 24-05-2000 KERALA

2255 2255-gme41-manjunatha@aema.edu.in Manjunatha Shetty 29-05-2001 Karnataka 

2256 2256-gme41-manuel@aema.edu.in Manuel Davis Pottokkaran 26-07-1999 KERALA

2257 2257-gme41-muthu@aema.edu.in Muthu Puthiaven Arumugam 16-06-2000 TAMILNADU 

2258 2258-gme41-nevil@aema.edu.in Nevil Vivian Dsouza 23-04-2001 Karnataka

2259 2259-gme41-ninad@aema.edu.in Ninad Prashant Hatiskar 24-06-2002 Maharashtra 

2260 2260-gme41-nishant@aema.edu.in Nishant Vikas Patil 06-02-2002 MAHARASHTRA

2261 2261-gme41-noel@aema.edu.in Noel Sebastian Mathew 02-07-1999 Kerala

2262 2262-gme41-parth@aema.edu.in Parth Jitendra Sangle 17-06-2000 Maharashtra

2263 2263-gme41-pratham@aema.edu.in Pratham Kunjathadi Balakrishna 21-12-1999 KARNATAKA

2264 2264-gme41-prathmesh@aema.edu.in Prathmesh Mohite 07-06-2000 Maharashtra 

2265 2265-gme41-prudhvi@aema.edu.in Prudhvi Raj Kothapalli 21-09-1999 Andhra Pradesh 

2266 2266-gme41-ravi@aema.edu.in Ravi Jyotikumar Chauhan 29-08-1999 Maharashtra

2267 2267-gme41-rhys@aema.edu.in Rhys Mario Rodrigues 29-09-1999 Maharashtra

2268 2268-gme41-shambu@aema.edu.in Shambu Raj 08-02-2000 KERALA

2269 2269-gme41-shubham@aema.edu.in Shubham Chaturvedi 24-12-2002 Rajasthan 

2270 2270-gme41-sourabh@aema.edu.in Sourabh Rayasam 07-04-2000 Telangana

2271 2271-gme41-sriraj@aema.edu.in Sriraj Sanjay Kurdekar 24-08-1999 KARNATAKA

2272 2272-gme41-stanly@aema.edu.in Stanly Sunny 12-10-1999 KERALA

2273 2273-gme41-stephan@aema.edu.in Stephan Clinton Serrao 14-01-2002 Karnataka

2274 2274-gme41-sumith@aema.edu.in Sumith Singh 20-05-2000 Maharastra

2275 2275-gme41-susruth@aema.edu.in Susruth Kanamkote Sanjayan 30-06-1998 KERALA

2276 2276-gme41-tojo@aema.edu.in Tojo Thomas 29-09-1998 Kerala

2277 2277-gme41-utkarsh@aema.edu.in Utkarsh Pathak 13-07-1997 Uttar Pradesh

2278 2278-gme41-uzair@aema.edu.in Uzair Ashraf Kerbelker 04-01-1998 MAHARASHTRA
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2279 2279-gme41-vibin@aema.edu.in Vibin Wilson 28-07-2001 Kerala 

2280 2280-gme41-vishaldeep@aema.edu.in Vishaldeep Singh 16-08-2001 Punjab


